

MMGSY (W.B.) Const. of Road.
Package No- MMGSY W.B. 20 Arani
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
(Taran Pul) Dubbs Majhys MMGSY Road
Majhys to (Bandi) Rani Tola
Agreement No- 51/SBD/MMGSY (WB) - 21-22
Agency:- Ashok Kumar
Const. Cost:- 4,84,70,993 = 00
Maint. Cost:- 56,11,031 = 00
Total- 54082024 =
Date of Commencement:- 8.06.21
Date of Completion:- 07.06.22
DIVISION
ARARA
SUB-DIVISION
Jokihat
MEASUREMENT BOOK
2279

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Names of Road:- Construction of Road from Taranpaul					
Dubba Mathurwa PMSY					
Road Mathurwa to Bando					
Ramitola 14 Toki hal					
Pakage No:- MMSY W.B-20					
Area - 02					
Name of Contractor:-					
Ashok Kumar					
Agreement No:- 51					
S.B.D MMSY W.B					
2021 - 2022					
Date of Commencement					
08/06/2021					
Date of Completion					
1/1 Providing and Fixing of Working Bench mark. - ch. ch E/I					
Qty vide TMB No. ①					
Qty 10 Nos @ 5083.20/pc: 40832.00					
2/2 clearing and grubbing road land. - to 100%					
Qty vide TMB No. ① = 0.613					
(③) = 0.874					
= 1.487					
Area					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.487/Sec @ 52970.33 = 78767.00					
3/5 loosening, leveling and Compacting original ground - do do E11					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. ② 1626.00					
(14) = 1966.50					
= 3592.50 m ³					
3592.50 m ³ @ 22.459 = 80684.00					
4/5 Construction of embankment for road up to 100m					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. ② 224					
2819.32					
(14) 3146.40					
= 5765.72 m ³					
@ 190.57/m ³ = 1098773.00					
5/6 For 100m road - do do					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. ② = 8521.64 m ³					
(14) 16212.893					
= 22734.533					
@ 149.08 = 3389264.00					
6/7 Construction of sub grade and earthwork					
Should - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB Pg No (27) 1004					
			(5) 4719.60		
			= 8429.64m		
			(192.25/m ³ =		1620598.00
7/8 Construction of granular Sub-base by providing well graded material					
do do to F.I.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (27)					
			9793.055m ³ @ 3576.29		9988775.00
8/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting M/S 40.11j					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (30)					
			1040186m ³ @ 4382.480		4561548.00
9/39 Earthwork in excavation for structure do do					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (10)					
			119.192m ³ @ 305.42 =		36404.00
10/40 Providing M/S as per ally					
Course do do					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (11)					
			18.38m ³ @ 6525.24/m ³ =		119933.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/41 Plain Cement Concrete					
M20 in Sub Structure					
--- do --- to E/I					
Oxyride TYP Bz No. (1)					77.298
					(2) = 65.441
					= 142.689
					7453.77/m ³ = 1063577.00
12/42 Providing and laying					
R.C.C NP3 Hume Pipe					
1000mm dia --- do ---					
Oxyride TYP Bz No. (2)					
					30.00 R4 @ 3504.477 = 105135.00
13/15 Construction of Pavement					
Concrete plain Cement					
Concrete Pavement					
Thickness as per design					
--- do --- to E/I					
Oxyride TYP Bz No. (3)					
					261.09 m ³ @ 8281.290 = 2162162.00
14/10 Providing and applying					
Primer coat with bitume					
emulsion SS1 on prepared					
Surface. --- do --- E/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty ride TYP Pg No. (33)				
10994.39 m ² @ 42.15 =				463414.00
15/11 providing and applying face coat with bitumen emulsion using				
Qty ride TYP Pg No. (39)				
10994.39 m ² @ 14.39 =				158209.00
16/12 Providing laying and rolling of close graded Premix Surfacing material. - w. de EI				
Qty ride TYP Pg No. (36)				
10994.39 m ² @ 209.22 =				2300246.00
				2726835.00
Add 12% A.S.T				3272178.00
Add 1% rebours				272683.00
Add Seigniorage fee				159043.00
				30972239.00
less Previous Payment (-)				21642190.00
Net Payment =				9330049.00
Elhas Veen 08/06/23 T.E				
A-6 08/06/23 mr				